SCR No. — Morning Hour No. 11

33
34
36
37
38

R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt

HB No. — Morning Hour No. 12

584
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065

M., P., & C.
Insurance

Health & Welfare
Labor & Ind.
Insurance

Health & Welfare
Health & Welfare
Appropriations
Health & Welfare
Health & Welfare

SB No. — Morning Hour No. 13

4
12
37
39
45
82
85
93

119

128

129

130

157

169

172

180

181

228

232

239

243

245

Retirement
Judiciary
Judiciary

Civil Law
Judiciary
Agriculture

Civil Law
Agriculture
Agriculture
Health & Welfare
Criminal Justice
Commerce
Health & Welfare
Insurance
Education

House & Govt.
Insurance
Judiciary
Judiciary

Natural Resources
Insurance

House & Govt.

Tentative Committee Referrals
Wednesday, March 26, 2014

252
254
260
265
269
272
279
281
287
288
296
336
388
402
436
489
498
502
510
511
538

Criminal Justice
Insurance
Insurance
Commerce

Civil Law

House & Govt.
Health & Welfare
Insurance
Commerce
Commerce
Criminal Justice
Education
Criminal Justice
Judiciary
Insurance

Health & Welfare
Health & Welfare
Health & Welfare
Judiciary

Health & Welfare

Judiciary



Wed hESd 35N SERREBENTATIVES
COMMITTEE SCHEDULE

COMMITTEE TIME LOCATION
ADMINISTRATION OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE 9:30 AM Committee Room 6 | HB
103,210,256,
741,747,750,
EDUCATION 9:00 AM Committee Room1 | HB
180,242,260,
728,763,876,
1009,1016
HEALTH AND WELFARE 9:00 AM Committee Room 5 [ HB 99,157,1
HOUSE AND GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS 9:30 AM Committee Room 2 | HB
141,292,401,
874
HCR 6, 15
INSURANCE 9:30 AM Committee Room 3 | HB 302,320,
NATURAL RESOURCES AND ENVIRONMENT 9:30 AM Committee Room 4 | HB 140,186,




