Tentative Committee Referrals Wednesday, March 26, 2014

SCR No.	— Morning Hour No. 11	252	Criminal Justice
33	R/S Adopt	254	Insurance
34	R/S Adopt	260	Insurance
36	R/S Adopt	265	Commerce
37	R/S Adopt	269	Civil Law
38	R/S Adopt	272	House & Govt.
HB No	— Morning Hour No. 12	279	Health & Welfare
584	M., P., & C.	281	Insurance
1057	Insurance	287	Commerce
1058	Health & Welfare	288	Commerce
1059	Labor & Ind.	296	Criminal Justice
1060	Insurance	336	Education
1061	Health & Welfare	388	Criminal Justice
1062	Health & Welfare	402	Judiciary
1063	Appropriations	436	Insurance
1064	Health & Welfare	489	Health & Welfare
1065	Health & Welfare	498	Health & Welfare
SB No	— Morning Hour No. 13	502	Health & Welfare
4	Retirement	510	Judiciary
12	Judiciary	511	Health & Welfare
37	Judiciary	538	Judiciary
39	Civil Law		
45	Judiciary		
82	Agriculture		
85	Civil Law		
93	Agriculture		
119	Agriculture		
128	Health & Welfare		
129	Criminal Justice		
130	Commerce		
157	Health & Welfare		
169	Insurance		
172	Education		
180	House & Govt.		
181	Insurance		
228	Judiciary		
232	Judiciary		
239	Natural Resources		
243	Insurance		

245 House & Govt.

WedhisdayEmbir Referensian TATIVES COMMITTEE SCHEDULE

COMMITTEE	TIME	LOCATION	
ADMINISTRATION OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE	9:30 AM	Committee Room 6	НВ
1			103,210,256,
			741,747,750,
EDUCATION	9:00 AM	Committee Room 1	НВ
			180,242,260,
			728,763,876,
			1009,1016
HEALTH AND WELFARE	9:00 AM	Committee Room 5	HB 99,157,1
HOUSE AND GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS	9:30 AM	Committee Room 2	НВ
			141,292,401,
			874
			HCR 6, 15
INSURANCE	9:30 AM	Committee Room 3	HB 302,320,
NATURAL RESOURCES AND ENVIRONMENT	9:30 AM	Committee Room 4	HB 140,186